
Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

AL - ALABAMA 3,260.00$       2,094 2,094.00$       0.0% -$         
AK - ALASKA 3,950.00$       1,377 1,377.00$       0.0% -$         

AZ - ARIZONA 48,167.10$     7,418 7,418.00$       1,500.00$       20.2% 0.20$       

AR - ARKANSAS 1,185.00$       515 515.00$          0.0% -$         

CA - CALIFORNIA 13,592.00$     11,106 11,106.00$     100.00$          0.9% 0.01$       

CO - COLORADO 46,195.88$     2,934 2,934.00$       13.00$            0.4% 0.00$       

CT - CONNECTICUT 1,000.00$       1,736 1,736.00$       0.0% -$         

DE - DELAWARE 850.00$          2,315 2,315.00$       0.0% -$         

DC - DIST OF COL 175 175.00$          0.0% -$         

FL - FLORIDA 15,635.00$     19,740 19,740.00$     3,000.00$       15.2% 0.15$       

FR - FRANCE 200.00$          231 231.00$          0.0% -$         

GA - GEORGIA 3,300.00$       4,612 4,612.00$       0.0% -$         

HI - HAWAII 27 27.00$            0.0% -$         

ID - IDAHO 1,901.00$       624 624.00$          0.0% -$         

IL - ILLINOIS 9,267.57$       14,127 14,127.00$     171.00$          1.2% 0.01$       

IN - INDIANA 26,074.00$     38,653 38,653.00$     150.00$          0.4% 0.00$       

IA - IOWA 2,033.00$       4,233 4,233.00$       40.00$            0.9% 0.01$       

KS - KANSAS 7,849.75$       6,383 6,383.00$       0.0% -$         

KY - KENTUCKY 1,200.00$       2,877 2,877.00$       0.0% -$         

LA - LOUISIANA 3,289.50$       1,846 1,846.00$       0.0% -$         

ME - MAINE 737.50$          2,512 2,512.00$       0.0% -$         

MD - MARYLAND 1,198.00$       16,018 16,018.00$     550.00$          3.4% 0.03$       

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 3,794.60$       5,307 5,307.00$       0.0% -$         

MX - MEXICO 19 19.00$            0.0% -$         

MI - MICHIGAN 10,444.00$     23,460 23,460.00$     2,634.00$       11.2% 0.11$       

MN - MINNESOTA 6,792.55$       11,135 11,135.00$     0.0% -$         

MS - MISSISSIPPI 2,605.00$       839 839.00$          0.0% -$         

MO - MISSOURI 1,900.00$       3,219 3,219.00$       0.0% -$         

MT - MONTANA 1,070.00$       1,167 1,167.00$       0.0% -$         

NE - NEBRASKA 4,583.75$       6,620 6,620.00$       823.50$          12.4% 0.12$       

NV - NEVADA 7,000.00$       457 457.00$          0.0% -$         

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 1,969.00$       5,899 5,899.00$       0.0% -$         

NJ - NEW JERSEY 6,394.00$       9,540 9,540.00$       100.00$          1.0% 0.01$       

NM - NEW MEXICO 1,195.97$       1,629 1,629.00$       76.27$            4.7% 0.05$       

NY - NEW YORK 56,052.20$     28,976 28,976.00$     0.0% -$         

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 5,419.69$       2,399 2,399.00$       1,500.00$       62.5% 0.63$       

ND - NORTH DAKOTA 664 664.00$          0.0% -$         

OH - OHIO 31,718.03$     29,939 29,939.00$     0.0% -$         

OK - OKLAHOMA 746.00$          1,331 1,331.00$       0.0% -$         

OR - OREGON 6,160.78$       1,443 1,443.00$       0.0% -$         

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 41,449.18$     59,966 59,966.00$     743.82$          1.2% 0.01$       

PI - PHILIPPINES 800.00$          54 54.00$            0.0% -$         

PR - PUERTO RICO 52 52.00$            0.0% -$         

RI - RHODE ISLAND 269 269.00$          0.0% -$         

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 1,900.00$       1,301 1,301.00$       0.0% -$         

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA 659 659.00$          0.0% -$         

TN - TENNESSEE 1,456.00$       1,582 1,582.00$       538.00$          34.0% 0.34$       

TX - TEXAS 7,115.00$       6,153 6,153.00$       100.00$          1.6% 0.02$       

UT - UTAH 498.00$          528 528.00$          0.0% -$         

VT - VERMONT 9,548.00$       3,878 3,878.00$       0.0% -$         

VA - VIRGINIA 12,633.04$     4,184 4,184.00$       0.0% -$         

WA - WASHINGTON 2,250.00$       2,523 2,523.00$       60.00$            2.4% 0.02$       

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 3,237.75$       2,328 2,328.00$       400.00$          17.2% 0.17$       

WI - WISCONSIN 650.00$          3,888 3,888.00$       0.0% -$         

WY - WYOMING 5,000.00$       1,218 1,218.00$       0.0% -$         

National 2,048.00$       -$               

Grand Totals 427,315.84$   364,179          364,179.00$   12,499.59$     3.4% 0.03$       

As of: 06/28/19

Donations 

Per Capita
Detachment 2019 Donations 2019 Membership 2020 CWF Goal 2020 Donations % of Goal



Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 1,000.00$              1,736                  1,736.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ALABAMA 3,260.00$               2,094                  2,094.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

DELAWARE 850.00$                 2,315                  2,315.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ARKANSAS 1,185.00$               515                     515.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

DIST OF COL -$                       175                     175.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 15,635.00$             19,740                19,740.00$               3,000.00$                 15.2% 0.15$               

FRANCE 200.00$                 231                     231.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 3,300.00$               4,612                  4,612.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MAINE 737.50$                 2,512                  2,512.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY 1,200.00$               2,877                  2,877.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MARYLAND 1,198.00$              16,018                16,018.00$              550.00$                3.4% 0.03$               LOUISIANA 3,289.50$               1,846                  1,846.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MASSACHUSETTS 3,794.60$              5,307                  5,307.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 MISSISSIPPI 2,605.00$               839                     839.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW HAMPSHIRE 1,969.00$              5,899                  5,899.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 NORTH CAROLINA 5,419.69$               2,399                  2,399.00$                 1,500.00$                 62.5% 0.63$               

NEW JERSEY 6,394.00$              9,540                  9,540.00$                100.00$                1.0% 0.01$               PUERTO RICO -$                        52                       52.00$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 56,052.20$            28,976                28,976.00$              -$                      0.0% -$                 SOUTH CAROLINA 1,900.00$               1,301                  1,301.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

PENNSYLVANIA 41,449.18$            59,966                59,966.00$              743.82$                1.2% 0.01$               TENNESSEE 1,456.00$               1,582                  1,582.00$                 538.00$                    34.0% 0.34$               

RHODE ISLAND -$                       269                     269.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 12,633.04$             4,184                  4,184.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

VERMONT 9,548.00$              3,878                  3,878.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 Totals 51,883.23$             42,041                42,041.00$               5,038.00$                 12.0% 0.12$               

WEST VIRGINIA 3,237.75$              2,328                  2,328.00$                400.00$                17.2% 0.17$               

Totals 126,430.23$          139,150              139,150.00$            1,793.82$             1.3% 0.01$               (Mid-Western Region)

COLORADO 46,195.88$             2,934                  2,934.00$                 13.00$                      0.4% 0.00$               

(Central Region) KANSAS 7,849.75$               6,383                  6,383.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

ILLINOIS 9,267.57$              14,127                14,127.00$              171.00$                1.2% 0.01$               MEXICO -$                        19                       19.00$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

INDIANA 26,074.00$            38,653                38,653.00$              150.00$                0.4% 0.00$               MONTANA 1,070.00$               1,167                  1,167.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

IOWA 2,033.00$              4,233                  4,233.00$                40.00$                  0.9% 0.01$               NEBRASKA 4,583.75$               6,620                  6,620.00$                 823.50$                    12.4% 0.12$               

MICHIGAN 10,444.00$            23,460                23,460.00$              2,634.00$             11.2% 0.11$               NEW MEXICO 1,195.97$               1,629                  1,629.00$                 76.27$                      4.7% 0.05$               

MINNESOTA 6,792.55$              11,135                11,135.00$              -$                      0.0% -$                 NORTH DAKOTA -$                        664                     664.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 1,900.00$              3,219                  3,219.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 OKLAHOMA 746.00$                  1,331                  1,331.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

OHIO 31,718.03$            29,939                29,939.00$              -$                      0.0% -$                 SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        659                     659.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

WISCONSIN 650.00$                 3,888                  3,888.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 TEXAS 7,115.00$               6,153                  6,153.00$                 100.00$                    1.6% 0.02$               

Totals 88,879.15$            128,654              128,654.00$            2,995.00$             2.3% 0.02$               WYOMING 5,000.00$               1,218                  1,218.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals 73,756.35$             28,777                28,777.00$               1,012.77$                 3.5% 0.04$               

(Western Region)

ALASKA 3,950.00$              1,377                  1,377.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 National 2,048.00$               -$                          -$                          

ARIZONA 48,167.10$            7,418                  7,418.00$                1,500.00$             20.2% 0.20$               Grand Total 427,315.84$           364,179              364,179.00$             12,499.59$               3.4% 0.03$               

CALIFORNIA 13,592.00$            11,106                11,106.00$              100.00$                0.9% 0.01$               

HAWAII -$                       27                       27.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

IDAHO 1,901.00$              624                     624.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

NEVADA 7,000.00$              457                     457.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 As of: 06/28/19

OREGON 6,160.78$              1,443                  1,443.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 

PHILIPPINES 800.00$                 54                       54.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

UTAH 498.00$                 528                     528.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

WASHINGTON 2,250.00$              2,523                  2,523.00$                60.00$                  2.4% 0.02$               

Totals 84,318.88$            25,557                25,557.00$              1,660.00$             6.5% 0.06$               
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